Name

Franziska Kopp

Jennifer Johnston-Stautner
Lisa Sammiller

Claudia Lenard

Magdalena Krack

Georg Bergmann
Hermann Sammiller
Marc Abramowicz
Gerd Pawlowski
Wilfried Stautner
Wolfgang Gaspar
Klaus Kleinheitz
Erich Seiffert
Steffen Naumann
York Henning
Andre Schmidt
Jens Dorr

Alex Fries

Peter Rupprecht
Kurt Rickel

Tim Christoph
Manfred GroR
Gerhard Fechter
Fred Nass

Timo Kraus
Leonhard Krebs
Thomas Dittmer
Martin Hetzer
Josef Kraus
Florian Rickel
Sven Kulzinger
Jirgen Woodfin
Matthias Determeyer

Jason Dorr

Jakob Dittmer
Kathrin Reiter

Basti Seiffert

Clara Naumann
Benedikt Haunschild
Manuel Meier

Carla Martorelli

Ida Naumann
Konrad Naumann

7. Altmuhltaler Blasrohr Open, 07. Januar 2017

Platz Ringe
1 468
2 373
3 286
4 112
5 99
1 590
2 588
3 588
4 578
5 565
6 562
7 554
8 537
9 532
10 521
11 518
12 512
13 510
14 490
15 465
16 462
17 437
18 433
19 423
20 416
21 407
22 401
23 400
24 374
25 362
26 341
27 339
28 336
1 546
2 520
3 517
4 480
5 443
6 368
7 367
8 353
9 313
10 191

Entfernung

10m
10m
10m
10m
10m

10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
7m
10m
10m
10m
7m
10m
10m
10m

7m
7m
7m
7m
7m
7m
7m
7m
7m
7m

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Stechen:
Stechen:

194
192



